
USA Plowing Organization

Antique/Open/Small Plow Scoresheet

Location: Tea, SD

Date: August 3, 2018

Contest: Small Plow Day 1
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170 204 173 282 201 211 223 210 218 196 230

13 25 1

191 148 282 201 211 223 210 217 196 230

9 10 1 7 5 3 6 4 8 2

Judges: 

1. All furrows uniform in height with prominent depressions

   between furrow slices

2. Adequate furrow comb with prominent depressions

3. Land end straight - front bottom entering 

    and rear bottom exiting the scratch

4. No loose dirt in furrow bottom

*Penalities and deductions listed on reverse side. 4/2014

Roger Neate, Eugene Elphic, Chad Adelmund, Mike Chouanard, depth: Robert Renzel, Hank Neyens

Total Points

Deductions

Final Points

Placing

Narrow, shallow, and clean (4) 10

10

10

10

5

5

10

Straightness

Firmness - Soil firmly packed

Soil available for seedbed (2)

10

10

10

No stubble, grass, or weeds

Uniform and parallel from end to end

10

10

Straightness     

Uniformity and neatness

Completeness of cut

Furrow uniformity - No pairing

Land ends (3)

Straightness                  

No stubble, grass, or weeds

Level crown (1)

Uniform from end to end

Straightness

No stubble, grass, or weeds

No holes, furrow slices laid together
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CROWN    first 8 or 9 furrows

GENERAL WORK                 

FINISH   last 12 furrows

OPENING SPLIT

Plot Number

10

10

10

10

10

10


